
Calgary Agility Association
2020 January 26

Judge:  Lee-Ann Carr

Results - Advanced Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, January 26, 2020
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 59
1. 20+0=20  55.18 --- Panzer Miniature Schnauzer ID# 25988 Kristy Thompson

feo 27+0=27  65.57 --- Keir American Cocker Spaniel ID# 23110 Debra Deane

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 59
1. 43+0=43  54.94 --- Otter NSDTR ID# 24077 Becky Borton
2. 28+0=28 G 62.32 --- Wynn Dixie All Mexican ID# 26546 Evelyn Hampton

20" Regular - Open SCT: 57
1. 38+0=38 G 57.44 --- Tru Border Collie ID# 25037 Wendy Kon
2. 37+0=37 G 57.99 --- Gunny HighwayGolden Retriever ID# 27048 Kirk Peterman
3. 30+0=30  61.12 --- Jagged Australian Kelpie ID# 26632 Kim O'neill

24" Regular - Open SCT: 57
1. 30+30=60 G 56.10  Q Quest Border Collie ID# 25422 Jan Miller (Alexander)

4" Special - Mini SCT: 60
1. 32+0=32  65.88 --- Blossom Pomeranian ID# 24138 Chris Collom

4" Veteran - Mini Vet SCT: 64
1. 25+0=25  66.05 --- Sami All American ID# 23183 Evelyn Hampton

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 60
1. 56+56=112 G 50.94  Q Radio Whippet ID# 21072 Becky Borton

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 60
feo 14+0=14  67.54 --- Swiper All Canadian ID# 21921 Kerry Rosenbach
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Calgary Agility Association
2020 January 26

Judge:  Lee-Ann Carr

Results - Master Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, January 26, 2020
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 51 Yards: 175
1. 0.00 34.30  Q Ditto Papillon 19577 Penny Norem
2. 5.00 29.40 --- Twig Shetland Sheepdog 25811 Isabelle Michaud

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 46 Yards: 175
1. 0.00 36.61  Q Keir American Cocker Spaniel 23110 Debra Deane
2. 0.00 45.11  Q Panzer Miniature Schnauzer 25988 Kristy Thompson
3. 10.00 36.75 --- Fiddle Shetland Sheepdog 23378 Isabelle Michaud
4. 15.00 31.07 --- Nike Sheltie 25595 Val Cooper

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 46 Yards: 175
1. 0.00 31.99  Q Grip Shetland Sheepdog 23470 Lorenda/Quentin Skalyn
2. 0.00 38.75  Q Willow Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier 22181 Kevin Jorgensen
3. 10.00 37.37 --- Raia Portuguese Water Dog 23323 Audrey Hawthorne
E. 5.00 34.37 --- Snap Shetland Sheepdog 20435 Wendy Kon
E. 5.00 41.39 --- Floki Shetland Sheepdog 23397 Michelle Bowcott

feo 0.00 21.76 --- Wynn Dixie All Mexican 26546 Evelyn Hampton

20" Regular - Open SCT: 44 Yards: 175
1. 0.00 35.74  Q Coby Australian Kelpie 21571 Kim O'neill
2. 5.00 34.54 --- Jake Golden Retriever 24518 Kirk Peterman
E. 5.00 32.26 --- Razor Australian Kelpie 23897 Kim O'neill

feo 0.00 36.59 --- Tru Border Collie 25037 Wendy Kon
feo 0.00 42.66 --- Grit Border Collie 25387 Sandy Hovey

4" Special - Mini SCT: 51 Yards: 175
1. 0.00 42.78  Q Blossom Pomeranian 24138 Chris Collom

8" Special - Medium SCT: 46 Yards: 175
feo 14.04 60.04 --- Jade All Canadian 23121 Sandy Hovey

12" Special - Medium SCT: 46 Yards: 175
1. 0.00 34.94  Q Eli Jones English Cocker Spaniel 23207 Jane Jefferis

16" Special - Open SCT: 44 Yards: 175
1. 5.00 32.75 --- Panda Australian Shepherd 20410 Deanie Petrunia
E. 5.00 41.97 --- Shayde Australian Shepherd 26743 Lorenda/Quentin Skalyn

20" Special - Open SCT: 44 Yards: 175
1. 14.12 48.12 --- Scout Rough Collie 24655 Emily Orton

feo 5.01 44.01 --- Tin Tin All Canadian 23840 Kerry Rosenbach

4" Veteran - Mini Vet SCT: 61 Yards: 175
E. 0.00 55.73 --- Crybaby Pomeranian 18990 Chris Collom

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 55 Yards: 175
1. 0.00 31.49  Q Mindi Sheltie 19694 Val Cooper

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 53 Yards: 175
1. 0.00 27.05  Q Radio Whippet 21072 Becky Borton
2. 0.00 41.46  Q Ryder Border Collie 23463 Suzanne Stranks
3. 5.00 35.64 --- Red E Jones English Springer Spaniel 19172 Jane Jefferis
E. 0.00 34.11 --- Jagger Labrador 20229 Julie Lacoursiere
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Calgary Agility Association
2020 January 26

Judge:  Lee-Ann Carr

Results - Master Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, January 26, 2020
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

4" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 55 Yards: 175
1. 5.00 47.22 --- Jaxx Miniature Schnauzer 17272 Kristy Thompson

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 53 Yards: 175
feo 0.00 41.00 --- Pike Australian Kelpie 18143 Cindy Barkley

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 53 Yards: 175
1. 0.00 36.75  Q Akira Rough Collie 23742 Emily Orton
E. 4.46 57.46 --- Ryzer Bouvier Des Flandres 23275 Marianne Jorgensen
E. 10.00 45.09 --- Swiper All Canadian 21921 Kerry Rosenbach

Agility Rocks! version 2.3.2.3 licensed to Calgary Agility Association Page 2 of 2



Calgary Agility Association
2020 January 26

Judge:  Lee-Ann Carr

Results - Master Standard 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, January 26, 2020
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 68 Yards: 184
E. 0.00 44.30 --- Ditto Papillon 19577 Penny Norem

feo 0.00 42.97 --- Twig Shetland Sheepdog 25811 Isabelle Michaud

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 63 Yards: 184
1. 0.00 43.24  Q Keir American Cocker Spaniel 23110 Debra Deane
E. 18.07 76.07 --- Nike Sheltie 25595 Val Cooper
E. 20.31 73.31 --- Fiddle Shetland Sheepdog 23378 Isabelle Michaud

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 63 Yards: 184
1. 0.00 45.78  Q Floki Shetland Sheepdog 23397 Michelle Bowcott
2. 0.00 48.25  Q Willow Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier 22181 Kevin Jorgensen
E. 0.00 44.56 --- Snap Shetland Sheepdog 20435 Wendy Kon
E. 5.00 45.71 --- Grip Shetland Sheepdog 23470 Lorenda/Quentin Skalyn
E. 6.89 69.89 --- Raia Portuguese Water Dog 23323 Audrey Hawthorne

feo 11.44 74.44 --- Wynn Dixie All Mexican 26546 Evelyn Hampton

20" Regular - Open SCT: 59 Yards: 184
1. 0.00 41.40  Q Jake Golden Retriever 24518 Kirk Peterman
E. 5.00 57.94 --- Coby Australian Kelpie 21571 Kim O'neill

feo 0.00 48.47 --- Tru Border Collie 25037 Wendy Kon
feo 5.00 58.92 --- Razor Australian Kelpie 23897 Kim O'neill
feo 15.21 69.21 --- Grit Border Collie 25387 Sandy Hovey
feo 19.29 73.29 --- Quest Border Collie 25422 Jan Miller (Alexander)

8" Special - Medium SCT: 63 Yards: 184
1. 0.00 45.16  Q Jade All Canadian 23121 Sandy Hovey

12" Special - Medium SCT: 63 Yards: 184
E. 0.00 50.24 --- Eli Jones English Cocker Spaniel 23207 Jane Jefferis

16" Special - Open SCT: 59 Yards: 184
E. 4.57 63.57 --- Shayde Australian Shepherd 26743 Lorenda/Quentin Skalyn
E. 5.00 51.88 --- Panda Australian Shepherd 20410 Deanie Petrunia

20" Special - Open SCT: 59 Yards: 184
E. 12.19 66.19 --- Scout Rough Collie 24655 Emily Orton

feo 14.98 68.98 --- Tin Tin All Canadian 23840 Kerry Rosenbach

4" Veteran - Mini Vet SCT: 82 Yards: 184
E. 0.00 29.25 --- Crybaby Pomeranian 18990 Chris Collom

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 76 Yards: 184
E. 0.00 64.85 --- Mindi Sheltie 19694 Val Cooper

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 71 Yards: 184
1. 5.00 39.80 --- Jagger Labrador 20229 Julie Lacoursiere
2. 5.00 42.27 --- Blackjack Australian Shepherd 18853 Jan Miller (Alexander)
3. 5.00 63.76 --- Ryder Border Collie 23463 Suzanne Stranks
E. 25.00 69.80 --- Red E Jones English Springer Spaniel 19172 Jane Jefferis

4" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 76 Yards: 184
E. 5.00 67.42 --- Jaxx Miniature Schnauzer 17272 Kristy Thompson
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Calgary Agility Association
2020 January 26

Judge:  Lee-Ann Carr

Results - Master Standard 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, January 26, 2020
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 71 Yards: 184
1. 0.00 47.01  Q Reo Australian Shepherd 16051 Lorenda/Quentin Skalyn

feo 15.86 86.86 --- Pike Australian Kelpie 18143 Cindy Barkley

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 71 Yards: 184
E. 0.00 48.67 --- Akira Rough Collie 23742 Emily Orton
E. 0.00 70.66 --- Ryzer Bouvier Des Flandres 23275 Marianne Jorgensen
E. 6.04 72.04 --- Swiper All Canadian 21921 Kerry Rosenbach
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Calgary Agility Association
2020 January 26

Judge:  Lee-Ann Carr

Results - Starter Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, January 26, 2020
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 60
feo 32+32=64 G 1.10 --- Vinnie Papillon ID# 27752 Penny Norem

20" Regular - Open SCT: 57
1. 31+31=62 G 53.36  Q Talus Retriever (NSDT) ID# 27852 Lisa Porter

feo 40+40=80 G 53.46 --- Jagged Australian Kelpie ID# 26632 Kim O'neill

16" Special - Open SCT: 57
1. 29+29=58 G 53.45  Q Tack Portuguese Water Dog ID# 25956 Michelle Hardman

12" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 63
1. 38+38=76 G 51.34  Q Zeppelin Retriever (NSDT) ID# 23516 Lisa Porter

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 60
1. 14+0=14  66.03 --- Ceili Kerry Blue Terrier ID# 27534 Yolanda Smith
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